
CENNIK 2025CENNIK 2025
Piaski-Szczygliczka
Piaski-Szczygliczka

Bilet ulgowy
Bilet ulgowy 50%
Bilet ulgowy 30%

Bilet rodzinny 2+1

18 zł
11 zł

15,4 zł
50 zł

Bilet normalny

Bilet rodzinny 2+2 60 zł
Bilet grupowy z przewodnikiem 25 zł

22 zł

*W razie pytań zapraszamy do kontaktu tel. + 48 697 881 141


